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OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAFPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S OUT SCHEDULE
February 1981

Monday, February 2:
STATE HOLIDAY (Lincoln's Birthday)

Tuesday, February 3:

7:00 GREETINGS: Student Leader Legislative Breakfast

12:00 SPEECH: Salem Kiwanis Club, Black Angus

Wednesday, February 4:

12330 Open House

Thursday, February 5:

12:30 Open House

7:00 SPEECH: Forum on High Technology - Eugene, Black Angus
Friday, February 6:

12230 Open House

Saturday, February 7:

5:30 ATTEND: Portland Audubon Society Fund Raiser

6:30 ATTEND: Chinese Consolidated Benevolent Assn. New Year -

Portland, Jantzen Red Lion

Sunday, February 8:

DAY OF REST

Monday, February 9:

12:30 Open House

Tuesday, February 10:

10:00 REMARKS: Governor's Council of Economic Advisors -
Conference Room, Governor's Office

12:30 Open House

Wednesday, February 11:

12:30 Open House

3200 REMARKS: Business Roundtable - Salem, Willamette Univ.

8:00 ATTEND: Oregon Symphony - Willamette University




Thursday, February 12:

12430 Open House

3:30 SPEECH: LaAmestad Youth Center - Independence

7:00 SPEECH: Multnomah County Republican Central Com. - Ptld.

Friday, February 13:

12:30 Open House

1:30 REMARKS: Mary Eyre Elementary School - Salem

Saturday, February 14:

10:00 PLANTING: Royal Rosarians Rose Planting Ceremonies,
Governor's Home

6:30 ATTEND: Oregon State Pharmaceutical Assn. Dinner
Portland

Sunday, February 15:

DAY OF REST

Monday, February 16:
Oregon Federation of Republican Women attend Legislative Session

12:30 ATTEND: O.F.R.W. Tea, Room #50

Tuesday, February 17:

1230 Open House

7:00 SPEECH: Soil & Water Conservation & Water Quality

Seminar - Salem

Wednesday, February 18:
12:00 KEYNOTE SPEECH: American Association for Affirmative
Action - Portland, Airport Sheraton Inn

Thursday, February 19:
12:30 Open House

Friday, February 20:
230 Open House

Saturday, February 21:

A.M. TO: Washington, D.C.
Sunday, February 22 through Tuesday, February 24 :

ATTEND: National Governor's Winter Conference -
Washington, D.C.

Wednesday, February 25:

APPOINTMENTS: In Washington, D.C.

Thursday, February 26:

Eve RETURN: To Oregon

Friday, February 27:

9:00 ADDRESS: VYouth Legislature, House Chambers

12:00 SPEECH: Northwest Tire Dealers Assn. - Portiand, Marrio

Saturday, February 28:
DAY OF REST
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